Trofej Beograda 2024

Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 4
18.05.2024 - 10:31

Women, 100m Breaststroke

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 5

3
4
5

JELIC, Mia
MILIKOVIC, Petra
BOGDANOVIC, Dana

Heat 2 of 5

2
3
4
5
6
7

POPOVIC MASA,
STANKOVIC, Sara
CANCAREVIC, Marta
GLIGORIC, Jana
DORCIC, Lea
TEOFILOVIC, Una

Heat 3 of 5

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

STANCIC, Zara
PAVLOVIC, Nikolija
SIMONOVIC, Mia
PAVELSEK, Nina
NIKOLIC, Jovana
VUCINIC, Jasna
KOJIC, Andjela
MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja

Heat 4 of 5

=

ONO OIS WDN

STANKOVIC, Jovana
KNEZEVIC, Lena
MILINOVIC, Tamara
STOJILKOVIC, Sara
ZARIC, Irina

JOSIC, Sara

BURIC, Miona
MARKOVIC, Isidora

Heat 5 of 5

O ~NO O WN -

MILINOVIC, Ksenija
JOVANOVSKI, Luna
SIMPRAGA, Emilija
BUKVIC, Martina
ANTIC, Ana
TUCAKOQVIC, Tesa
BELJUREVIC, Teodora
MEMEDOVIC, Helena

YB

12
11
13

13
11
11
12
09
13

11
12
08
07
07
11
08
11

10
10
08
06
09
09
13
10

11
10
10
06
10
10
10
11

Plavi Talas
Usce
Crvena Zvezda

Plavi Talas

Panta Rei

Crvena Zvezda
Usce

Novi Beograd 011
Vracar

Plavi Talas
Mornar

Usce

Plavi Talas
Usce

Pvk Buducnost
Tri Delfina
Partizan

Mornar

11. April
Plavi Talas
Partizan
Plavi Talas
11. April
Mornar
Panta Rei

Plavi Talas

Plavi Talas

Novi Beograd 011
11. April

11. April

Plavi Talas

Panta Rei

Mornar

1:51.27
1:51.67

1:48.57
1:43.43
1:37.81
1:38.10
1:48.32
1:51.08

1:33.21
1:26.20
1:22.48
1:17.86
1:20.42
1:24.86
1:30.49
1:37.44

1:31.78
1:25.88
1:21.16
1:13.89
1:20.25
1:23.22
1:30.34
1:37.29

1:31.57
1:25.62
1:20.91
1:10.05
1:18.10
1:23.21
1:30.16
1:37.24

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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